
Matches Matches Games Games Games Total Team High High

Varsity Standings Won Lost Won Lost Tied Pins Average Game Series

1 Grand Forks 3 0 12 3 0 2568 171.20 215 940
2 Moorhead 2 1 11 4 0 2564 170.93 218 913
2 Valley City 2 1 10 5 0 2219 147.93 179 755
2 West Fargo 2 1 10 5 0 2127 141.80 175 734
5 Oakes 0 3 1 14 0 1600 106.67 170 549

147.71

X  / O Total Fill %
1 Tyler Renner Grand Forks Varsity 11 11 2 24 91.67%

2 Sarah Mord Grand Forks Varsity 12 11 4 27 85.19%

3 Jemsy Ricehill Moorhead Varsity 7 16 5 28 82.14%

4 Dylan Galle Grand Forks Varsity 8 9 4 21 80.95%

5 Xavier Vossler Oakes Varsity 18 9 8 35 77.14%

6 Jace Holston Moorhead Varsity 10 10 6 26 76.92%

7 Joey Grabanski Grand Forks Varsity 14 9 7 30 76.67%

8 Justin Schreier Grand Forks Varsity 5 10 5 20 75.00%

9 Garrett Hanson Valley City Varsity 11 15 9 35 74.29%

10 Jordan Vos Moorhead Varsity 15 10 10 35 71.43%

11 Lucas Hersrud Moorhead Varsity 12 7 8 27 70.37%

12 Blake Anderson Moorhead Varsity 8 13 9 30 70.00%

13 Parker Stone West Fargo Varsity 16 7 12 35 65.71%

14 Ashton Hollingsworth Oakes Varsity 10 9 13 32 59.38%

15 Noah Leick Valley City Varsity 5 12 13 30 56.67%

16 Brock Rossell West Fargo Varsity 9 8 13 30 56.67%

Matches Matches Games Games Games Total Team High High

JV Standings Won Lost Won Lost Tied Pins Average Game Series

1 Grand Forks 3 0 11 4 0 2246 149.73 189 817
1 Valley City 3 0 9 6 0 1865 124.33 163 641
3 Moorhead 2 1 10 5 0 2120 141.33 167 771
4 West Fargo 1 2 8 7 0 1995 133.00 169 674
5 Valley City JV Boys 0 3 5 10 0 1698 113.20 136 633
5 Valley City JV Girls 0 3 2 13 0 1466 97.73 122 542

126.56

Conference Top 16 Bowlers  (50% frames needed)

Conference Totals:

North Dakota High School Bowling
Eastern Conference
2018 Week 1 Standings

Coordinator:  Chris Swee

Conference Totals:



9/29 10/6 10/13 10/27 11/2 Totals 9/29 10/6 10/13 10/27 11/2 Totals 215

Matches Won 3 0 0 0 0 3 12 0 0 0 0 12 940

Matches Lost 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

Total Pins 2568 0 0 0 0 2568 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Sarah Mord 12 11 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 11 4 85.19%
Dylan Galle 8 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 9 4 80.95%
Joey Grabanski 14 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 9 7 76.67%

Justin Schreier 5 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 10 5 75.00%
Calaeb Sapa 3 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 10 54.55%
Andrew Miranda 3 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 10 37.50%

Tyler Renner 11 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 2 91.67%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9/29 10/6 10/13 10/27 11/2 Totals 9/29 10/6 10/13 10/27 11/2 Totals 189

Matches Won 3 0 0 0 0 3 11 0 0 0 0 11 817

Matches Lost 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

Total Pins 2246 0 0 0 0 2246 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Deacon Stickel 5 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 12 45.45%
Chrisian Litzinger 15 7 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 7 11 66.67%
Dominic Brower 10 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 10 65.52%

Sarah Schreiner 3 4 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 15 31.82%
Thomas Miranda 13 9 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 9 5 81.48%
Kaydee Harlow 5 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 13 45.83%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals

Games Tied

9/29 - Red River 10/6 - Valley City 10/13 - Sunset 10/27 - Grand Forks 11/2 - Oakes

Totals

Grand Forks JV
High Game

Games Won High 5 Series

Games Lost

9/29 - Red River 10/6 - Valley City 10/13 - Sunset 10/27 - Grand Forks 11/2 - Oakes

Games Tied

Grand Forks Varsity

High Game

Games Won High 5 Series

Games Lost



9/29 10/6 10/13 10/27 11/2 Totals 9/29 10/6 10/13 10/27 11/2 Totals 218

Matches Won 2 0 0 0 0 2 11 0 0 0 0 11 913

Matches Lost 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 4

Total Pins 2564 0 0 0 0 2564 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Jordan Vos 15 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 10 10 71.43%
Blake Anderson 8 13 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 13 9 70.00%
Jemsy Ricehill 7 16 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 16 5 82.14%

Laura Holston 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 50.00%
Jace Holston 10 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 6 76.92%
Lucas Hersrud 12 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 7 8 70.37%

Kelly Emerson 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 50.00%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9/29 10/6 10/13 10/27 11/2 Totals 9/29 10/6 10/13 10/27 11/2 Totals 167

Matches Won 2 0 0 0 0 2 10 0 0 0 0 10 771

Matches Lost 1 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 5

Total Pins 2120 0 0 0 0 2120 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Adam Skrove 12 7 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 7 10 65.52%
Casey Michelsen 12 13 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 13 4 86.21%
Chantel Belgarde 0 12 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 10 54.55%

Maren Ewertz 7 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 8 63.64%
William Fehr 4 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 10 37.50%
Sophia Nocho-Iverson 3 3 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 14 30.00%

Chezny Jobe 0 4 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 14 22.22%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

High Game

High 5 Series

High Game

High 5 Series

Totals

Totals

9/29 - Red River 10/6 - Valley City 10/27 - Grand Forks 11/2 - Oakes

11/2 - Oakes

Games Tied

Games Won

Games Lost

10/13 - Sunset

10/13 - Sunset

Moorhead Varsity

Moorhead JV

9/29 - Red River 10/6 - Valley City 10/27 - Grand Forks

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied



9/29 10/6 10/13 10/27 11/2 Totals 9/29 10/6 10/13 10/27 11/2 Totals 170

Matches Won 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 549

Matches Lost 3 0 0 0 0 3 14 0 0 0 0 14

Total Pins 1600 0 0 0 0 1600 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Jaidy Gebhardt 4 9 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 17 43.33%
Evan Vossler 4 7 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 19 36.67%
Ashton Hollingsworth 10 9 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 13 59.38%

Xavier Vossler 18 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 9 8 77.14%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

High Game

High 5 Series

Totals11/2 - Oakes

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

Oakes Varsity

9/29 - Red River 10/6 - Valley City 10/27 - Grand Forks10/13 - Sunset



9/29 10/6 10/13 10/27 11/2 Totals 9/29 10/6 10/13 10/27 11/2 Totals 179

Matches Won 2 0 0 0 0 2 10 0 0 0 0 10 755

Matches Lost 1 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 5

Total Pins 2219 0 0 0 0 2219 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Garrett Hanson 11 15 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 15 9 74.29%
Lexia Nix 11 5 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 5 14 53.33%
Kennedy Middaugh 5 8 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 8 17 43.33%

Noah Leick 5 12 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 12 13 56.67%
Trevan Pfennig 6 10 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 14 53.33%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9/29 10/6 10/13 10/27 11/2 Totals 9/29 10/6 10/13 10/27 11/2 Totals 163

Matches Won 3 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 9 641

Matches Lost 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6

Total Pins 1865 0 0 0 0 1865 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Tucker Orner 9 5 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 5 15 48.28%
Trinity Nelson 7 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 8 12 55.56%
Faith Orner 3 7 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 14 41.67%

Shawn Middaugh 2 3 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 21 19.23%
Jaden Compson 4 5 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 15 37.50%
Connor Pfennig 2 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 10 12 50.00%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

High Game

High 5 Series

High Game

High 5 Series

Totals

Totals

9/29 - Red River 10/6 - Valley City 10/27 - Grand Forks 11/2 - Oakes

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

10/13 - Sunset

Valley City Varsity

9/29 - Red River 10/6 - Valley City 10/27 - Grand Forks

Valley City JV

11/2 - Oakes

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

10/13 - Sunset



9/29 10/6 10/13 10/27 11/2 Totals 9/29 10/6 10/13 10/27 11/2 Totals 136

Matches Won 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 633

Matches Lost 3 0 0 0 0 3 10 0 0 0 0 10

Total Pins 1698 0 0 0 0 1698 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Treylan Cope 1 8 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 17 34.62%
Elisha Oksendahl 6 4 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 19 34.48%
Josh Lokken 5 7 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 15 44.44%

Conner Remick 3 4 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 17 29.17%
Lucas Compson-Lorenz 3 5 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 16 33.33%
Gavin Swenson 1 4 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 19 20.83%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

High Game

High 5 Series

Totals9/29 - Red River 10/6 - Valley City 10/27 - Grand Forks 11/2 - Oakes

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

10/13 - Sunset

Valley City JV Boys



9/29 10/6 10/13 10/27 11/2 Totals 9/29 10/6 10/13 10/27 11/2 Totals 122

Matches Won 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 542

Matches Lost 3 0 0 0 0 3 13 0 0 0 0 13

Total Pins 1466 0 0 0 0 1466 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Faith King 4 12 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 18 47.06%
Hailey Kohn 1 4 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 25 16.67%
Kassidy Heier 2 3 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 25 16.67%

Hannah Lokken 4 5 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 21 30.00%
Marly Schwehr 0 4 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 26 13.33%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

High Game

High 5 Series

Totals9/29 - Red River 10/6 - Valley City 10/27 - Grand Forks 11/2 - Oakes

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

10/13 - Sunset

Valley City JV Girls



9/29 10/6 10/13 10/27 11/2 Totals 9/29 10/6 10/13 10/27 11/2 Totals 175

Matches Won 2 0 0 0 0 2 10 0 0 0 0 10 734

Matches Lost 1 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 5

Total Pins 2127 0 0 0 0 2127 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Parker Stone 16 7 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 7 12 65.71%
Brock Rossell 9 8 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 13 56.67%
Killian Kindem 5 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 15 42.31%

Hunter Koehmstedt 3 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 11 45.00%
Jacob Gustafson 4 3 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 11 38.89%
Gavin Kindem 6 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 14 46.15%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9/29 10/6 10/13 10/27 11/2 Totals 9/29 10/6 10/13 10/27 11/2 Totals 169

Matches Won 1 0 0 0 0 1 8 0 0 0 0 8 674

Matches Lost 2 0 0 0 0 2 7 0 0 0 0 7

Total Pins 1995 0 0 0 0 1995 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Hailey Burger 5 7 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 18 40.00%
Brayden Johnson 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 6 50.00%
Brady Christianson 7 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 12 12 61.29%

Jacob Hurt 8 8 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 15 51.61%
Preston Geist 4 9 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 17 43.33%
Hunter Koehmstedt 4 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 8 60.00%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

High Game

High 5 Series

High Game

High 5 Series

Totals

Totals

9/29 - Red River 10/6 - Valley City 10/27 - Grand Forks 11/2 - Oakes

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

10/13 - Sunset

West Fargo Varsity

9/29 - Red River 10/6 - Valley City 10/27 - Grand Forks

West Fargo JV

11/2 - Oakes

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

10/13 - Sunset



Rank Bowler's Name School X  / O Total Fill %

1 Casey Michelsen Moorhead JV 12 13 4 29 86.21%

2 Thomas Miranda Grand Forks JV 13 9 5 27 81.48%

3 Chrisian Litzinger Grand Forks JV 15 7 11 33 66.67%

4 Adam Skrove Moorhead JV 12 7 10 29 65.52%

4 Dominic Brower Grand Forks JV 10 9 10 29 65.52%

6 Maren Ewertz Moorhead JV 7 7 8 22 63.64%

7 Brady Christianson West Fargo JV 7 12 12 31 61.29%

8 Hunter Koehmstedt West Fargo JV 4 8 8 20 60.00%

9 Trinity Nelson Valley City JV 7 8 12 27 55.56%

10 Chantel Belgarde Moorhead JV 12 10 22 54.55%

11 Jacob Hurt West Fargo JV 8 8 15 31 51.61%

12 Brayden Johnson West Fargo JV 2 4 6 12 50.00%

12 Connor Pfennig Valley City JV 2 10 12 24 50.00%

14 Tucker Orner Valley City JV 9 5 15 29 48.28%

15 Faith King Valley City JV Girls 4 12 18 34 47.06%

16 Kaydee Harlow Grand Forks JV 5 6 13 24 45.83%

17 Deacon Stickel Grand Forks JV 5 5 12 22 45.45%

18 Josh Lokken Valley City JV Boys 5 7 15 27 44.44%

19 Preston Geist West Fargo JV 4 9 17 30 43.33%

20 Faith Orner Valley City JV 3 7 14 24 41.67%

21 Hailey Burger West Fargo JV 5 7 18 30 40.00%

22 William Fehr Moorhead JV 4 2 10 16 37.50%

22 Jaden Compson Valley City JV 4 5 15 24 37.50%

24 Treylan Cope Valley City JV Boys 1 8 17 26 34.62%

25 Elisha Oksendahl Valley City JV Boys 6 4 19 29 34.48%

26 Lucas Compson-Lorenz Valley City JV Boys 3 5 16 24 33.33%

27 Sarah Schreiner Grand Forks JV 3 4 15 22 31.82%

28 Sophia Nocho-Iverson Moorhead JV 3 3 14 20 30.00%

28 Hannah Lokken Valley City JV Girls 4 5 21 30 30.00%

30 Conner Remick Valley City JV Boys 3 4 17 24 29.17%

31 Chezny Jobe Moorhead JV 4 14 18 22.22%

32 Shawn Middaugh Valley City JV 2 3 21 26 19.23%

33 Hailey Kohn Valley City JV Girls 1 4 25 30 16.67%

33 Kassidy Heier Valley City JV Girls 2 3 25 30 16.67%

35 Marly Schwehr Valley City JV Girls 0 4 26 30 13.33%

Eastern Conference - JV
2018 Individual Standings and Statistics

As of Week 1



Rank Bowler's Name School X  / O Total Fill %

All Conference 

Eligible?

1 Tyler Renner Grand Forks Varsity 11 11 2 24 91.67% Yes

2 Sarah Mord Grand Forks Varsity 12 11 4 27 85.19% Yes

3 Jemsy Ricehill Moorhead Varsity 7 16 5 28 82.14% Yes

4 Dylan Galle Grand Forks Varsity 8 9 4 21 80.95% Yes

5 Xavier Vossler Oakes Varsity 18 9 8 35 77.14% Yes

6 Jace Holston Moorhead Varsity 10 10 6 26 76.92% Yes

7 Joey Grabanski Grand Forks Varsity 14 9 7 30 76.67% Yes

8 Justin Schreier Grand Forks Varsity 5 10 5 20 75.00% Yes

9 Garrett Hanson Valley City Varsity 11 15 9 35 74.29% Yes

10 Jordan Vos Moorhead Varsity 15 10 10 35 71.43% Yes

11 Lucas Hersrud Moorhead Varsity 12 7 8 27 70.37% Yes

12 Blake Anderson Moorhead Varsity 8 13 9 30 70.00% Yes

13 Parker Stone West Fargo Varsity 16 7 12 35 65.71% Yes

14 Ashton Hollingsworth Oakes Varsity 10 9 13 32 59.38% Yes

15 Noah Leick Valley City Varsity 5 12 13 30 56.67% Yes

15 Brock Rossell West Fargo Varsity 9 8 13 30 56.67% Yes

17 Calaeb Sapa Grand Forks Varsity 3 9 10 22 54.55% Yes

18 Trevan Pfennig Valley City Varsity 6 10 14 30 53.33% Yes

18 Lexia Nix Valley City Varsity 11 5 14 30 53.33% Yes

20 Laura Holston Moorhead Varsity 2 1 3 6 50.00% No

20 Kelly Emerson Moorhead Varsity 3 3 6 50.00% No

22 Gavin Kindem West Fargo Varsity 6 6 14 26 46.15% Yes

23 Hunter Koehmstedt West Fargo Varsity 3 6 11 20 45.00% Yes

24 Kennedy Middaugh Valley City Varsity 5 8 17 30 43.33% Yes

24 Jaidy Gebhardt Oakes Varsity 4 9 17 30 43.33% Yes

26 Killian Kindem West Fargo Varsity 5 6 15 26 42.31% Yes

27 Jacob Gustafson West Fargo Varsity 4 3 11 18 38.89% Yes

28 Andrew Miranda Grand Forks Varsity 3 3 10 16 37.50% Yes

29 Evan Vossler Oakes Varsity 4 7 19 30 36.67% Yes

Eastern Conference - Varsity

2018 Individual Standings and Statistics
As of Week 1


